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NUMBER
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•

U892

5o61v

5^n8

5Mo

5529

57U8

5797

5871

5956

6008

6037

6196

6260

6299

6385

6i}.52

61i6l

WOMAN
NAME and RESIDENCE ofSBW

SI K N A M E
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Add is on

Adans

Addy

Adams

Adams

Adams

Adams

Ackerman

Adkins

Addis on

Adams

Adams

Adams

Adams

Adams

Addy

Addv

Abston

G I V E N N A V E
RESIDENCE

Dorettia

Columbia, S.C.

Mariorie Rhoden
Batesburg, S.C-
Pinkie

Lexington, S.C.

Marie o-rav
Ontario. Va.

Dorothv Arlene

-Rat ssburer, S.C.

Lavinia
Columbia,, S.C.

Wilhelmenia
G-adsden, S.C.
Doris

West Columbia .SO
T T f l f c l f t W.

West Columbia, SC

Cora Joyce

Columbia. S.C-

Yvorv* a
Batesburg, S.C.
Carolyn Louise

Lexington, S.C.
Lessie Mae
Lexington, S.C.
Miriam L.

Leesville. S.C.
Birds 11 L.

Batesburg, S.C*
Jessie

Leesville, S.C.

Pat i*1 cia Ann

Leesville, S..C»
Marion June
Columbia, S.C.

NAME and RESIC
S U R N A M E

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hit che 11

Adams

Rivers

Snead

Le aphajrb

Roberts

Plemmins

Qunter

Rm*riftl 1

Koisi

Fit her edge

Me Gee

Smith

Shealy

Ethepedse

Boyd

Waters

Campbell

MAtt
IENUE QTJ^iUaVWffK

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

G-e or E?e L.

nolumbin, S-n.

Elsa?em Tyson
Batesburg. S.C.
Ezra T.

Lexington, S.C.

Thomas Tfor fleet

Skipwith, Vft .

Walter* Lee, Jr.

T^ftavUlf t , S.n.

Abraham

Columbi a, S.C.
Willie
Eastover. S.C.
James B.
¥flst f!nlUTnb1.arRn

Donnl^ 0.
West Columbia, SC

Andrew S. . Jr. •

Hnl limb In , S_ f!T

Walter

Batesbure. S.C.
Clarence Alvin

Oraneeburg, S. 0.
Rufus Leroy
Lexington, S.C. •
Wyman D.

Batesburg, S.C.

Hil&fcei R.
Leesville, S.C.
Monroe

r-eesville, S.C.

gnnnfi

Leesville. S.C.

Phillip Edward

Li ttletonf Oolo^
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1. DATE APPLICATION Fll-D
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Sept

[>ct

Jan

Jan
June

June

Ian
Tan
\.TJT»

5pT»

July

July

Dec

Tan

?eb

far

JTaTT'-^—J

"fey

Iuly_
Tnly

\ u p

Beot

)ct

3ct

\.pr
\.pr

June

Iline_
ruly_

ruiv
)ct

^ct

iac —

3ec

Ion

lee

Day

M
11

P

8
8
9

I6i_
17
p

7

^
7
?8
Ui

?7

1

16-
17
^0

PP
PI
?
7

^
1Z_
18

17_
19

18

19
??
PC;

L9-
^0

p 't

^

Year

19^Ii

19^)|

19.55-
1955
1955
19^5
19^6

19^6

19^6

1Q^

19^6

1956
1956
1957

19^7
IQgv

1957

1957
1Q<7

19^7

1957

195.7_
1957
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958

1958

L9£8
L958

L95a_
1958
IC^R

iq^8

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2, DATE OF RETURN

Month

)ct

)«t

Fan

fan
Tune

Tune

r«n
Tan

^n-p

i n-p

£uly_
ruiy
Ian
Fan

Tar

4nr>

lay —
Tay

[u_ly_

Tuly '

)ct

let

rune

rune
ruly

ruiy
)ct
int.

tec —
)ec
ifif.

lp>r*

Day

11

11

3
8
11
21

17
17
I ' l
16
7
7
17
k
i
w~
20

5?
??

3

10

PP

^'l19
19
'5
:>5

20-
^n

?6
^0

Year

195IL

195),

1955
1955
1955

1955

19S6L-
1956

;ia56_
IQ^A

ia^6_
1956
1957
1957

L9S2-
1Q^7

19-57
1957
1957
19^7

l̂ 5Z_

L9^7

1958

1253-
1958

1958
1958
I Q ^ R

V&&-
L958

iQc;a
iqclfl

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE Of MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

-L^xingt^n^ n . C j
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.H.

Rev. Raymond L. Hoi

Lexingt on, S.C.

Mr*s . fll on KT TTsr'Tnnr

(Tyr.P,U.RTlncrton. , .9n

Rev. n'.n. Stur»lr1«

T-ORStr-n If i , S .n r

SflT1?! T?t RnnTifiT*
Probate Judge
T.rtTl ngt-.rtn^ ^!. r!.

Rev. J.B. Barber

Hopkins , S.C.

Sara R. Roofer
Probate Judge^
T,^in nptnn S,H.

Rev W Lloyd; F^lls
Columbia. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
7"(ATri na-tr>rij n • T .

Ma lor Arnell Shultz
noTiimh^ n , S-H.

Rev. Guy C. Cruse

T.flRSTrmfl, R - f f .

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
T.A vi rwT -h on M H

Laeav-n le, S.C^

RRW . HnnaT rl A . TPnR t

nnlrnnh-iB , R . n _

REMARKS

royd, Jr.

TIB

Mother1 R nnn.qftrrh •

Gracie'Lee Adams
Officer in Charge
S n l v n t i n n A fmy

in

-̂T* Pa t h^r * ^ G o ns f>nt
Ri EJ Abnt^n
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